
Accrual 
Month

Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+ Enrolled HIV+
Aug-10 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2
Sep-10 27 9 35 18 9 2 20 8 3 1 28 10 10 1 132 49 136 51
Oct-10 9 3 28 12 13 4 14 3 13 5 19 2 9 1 105 30 241 81
Nov-10 0 0 34 16 8 4 20 2 6 2 0 0 5 3 73 27 314 108
Dec-10 15 2 35 11 15 5 20 9 20 3 20 5 15 3 140 38 454 146
Jan-11 20 3 40 13 25 7 20 9 20 3 20 5 15 4 160 44 614 190
Feb-11 20 3 45 15 25 7 20 9 25 5 20 5 15 4 170 48 784 238
Mar-11 20 3 45 15 25 7 20 9 25 5 15 4 15 3 165 46 949 284
Apr-11 20 3 40 13 25 7 20 9 20 4 15 4 15 3 155 43 1104 327
May-11 7 1 38 12 16 3 8 1 17 3 11 2 7 1 104 23 1208 350
Total 138 27 344 127 161 46 162 59 149 31 148 37 106 23 1208 350
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